



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4924038)

Status: Updated

Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERN	Award Type:		
10633111	Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines			Award Notice
Control Number:	Construction/Improvement of Lined Canal Awardee : Contact Person :			Contract Amount:
2024-01-00438	JACEE CONSTRUCTION	JOHANNESS ALE OCAMPO		Php1,988,949.45
Bid Notice Title:	Address :	Designation :		Award Date:
Labor and Materials for the	VILLA BAROSA SUBD San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III,			11-Jun-2024
Construction/Improvement of	Philippines	OFFICER		Publish Date:
Lined Canal at Dolores, City of San				26-Jun-2024
Fernando, Pampanga	Line Item # Product/Service/Proje	ect Name	Budget	Date Last Updated:
Approved Budget:	Construction/Improvement of Lin	ed Canal, Labor		26-Jun-2024
Php2,000,000.00	1 and Materials for the Construction/Improvement of Lined Canal at Dolores, City of San Fernando, Php2,000,000.00			Contract Number:
Procurement Mode:	Pampanga, 72000000, 1, Lot			2024-05-01274
Public Bidding	Reason for Award :			Proceed Date:
Classification:	Lowest calculated responsive bid.			18-Jun-2024
Civil Works				Contract Effectivity
Category:				Date:
Construction Projects				18-Jun-2024
Applicable Procurement Rules:				Contract End Date:
Implementing Rules and				14-Sep-2024
Regulations				Created By:
Funding Source:				Lealoraine G. Salac
Government of the Philippines				Date Created:
(GOP)				26-Jun-2024
Funding Instrument:				Approver:
Budget for the Contract Approved				
by the Sanggunian				View Documents:
Location:				4
Pampanga				
Contract Duration:				
80 Day/s				
Contact Person:				
Ana Liza Zablan				
Created By:				
Lealoraine Salac				